
Budget Amendment Spreadsheet - 2021

ACCOUNT NO. RESOLUTION DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL BUDGET INCREASE DECREASE REVISED BUDGET

A9 1680 44021 Computer Supplies $43,674.00 $43,674.00

TOTAL APPROPRATIONS $43,674.00 $0.00

ACCOUNT NO. RESOLUTION DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE REVISED BUDGET

A3 1680 03306 Homeland Security $43,674.00 $43,674.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED REVENUES $0.00 $43,674.00

GRAND TOTALS $43,674.00 $43,674.00

Page 1



DEPARTMENT NAME

Information Services

DEPARTMENT NAME

Information Services

Page 2


